Kilmer Parent Advisory Council

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2012

ASSETS
Current Assets
Chequing/Savings
Membership Shares

Bank - Emergency Prep Account

Bank - Gaming Account
Bank - Main Account

Total Chequing/Savings

Other Current Assets
GIC#1 - KPAC General Reserve
GIC#2 - Playground Reserve

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Equipment

Total Fixed Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Pre-2012 Surplus - Gaming
Mobile Computer Lab
Pre-2011 Surplus
Garden Club - 2011 Surplus

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 31, 12

60.77
795.89
5,867.98
22,040.28

28,764.92

12,000.00
5,000.00

17,000.00

45,764.92

1,695.00

1,695.00

47,459.92

2,879.80
6,924.00
7,387.00

220.02

17,410.82

17,410.82

17,410.82

60.77
19,898.13
10,090.20

30,049.10

47,459.92




