Kilmer Parent Advisory Council Balance Sheet

As of March 31, 2012

	Mar 31, 12
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Chequing/Savings	00.77
Membership Shares	60.77 795.89
Bank - Emergency Prep Account Bank - Gaming Account	5,867.98
Bank - Main Account	22,040.28
Total Chequing/Savings	28,764.92
Other Current Assets	
GIC#1 - KPAC General Reserve	12,000.00
GIC#2 - Playground Reserve	5,000.00
Total Other Current Assets	17,000.00
Total Current Assets	45,764.92
Fixed Assets	
Equipment	1,695.00
Total Fixed Assets	1,695.00
TOTAL ASSETS	47,459.92
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	2 070 00
Pre-2012 Surplus - Gaming	2,879.80 6,924.00
Mobile Computer Lab Pre-2011 Surplus	7,387.00
Garden Club - 2011 Surplus	220.02
Total Other Current Liabilities	17,410.82
Total Current Liabilities	17,410.82
Total Liabilities	17,410.82
Equity	00.77
Opening Balance Equity	60.77
Retained Earnings Net Income	19,898.13 10,090.20
Total Equity	30,049.10
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	47,459.92